Form for filing Rate Schedules

Edmonson County Water District Name of Issuing Corporation For Edmonson Co. Water District Community, Town or City P.S.C. NO. 1 Original SHEET NO. 1

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO._____

-	SHEET	NO
	ad \$1443443 44	

		R PER	ATE
RESIDENTIAL, COMMERCIAL, & SCHOOL	L CONSUMERS		
\$250.00 Connection Fee (with the	exception of new lines	s - \$125.00)	
First 2,000 Gallons 2,100 to 5,000 Gallons 5,100 to 10,000 Gallons 10,100 to 25,000 Gallons Over 25,000 Gallons	\$4.00 Minimum .15 per 100 g .10 per 100 g .15 per 200 g .05 per 100 g	allon allon	
Rates are based on monthly consum	ption		
Penality of 10% added to all unpa following the date mailed.	id bills after the 10t	h of the month	V
Deposit of \$10.00 required of ten	ants, which if refunda	ble.	
All meters are disconnected when by the 15th. of the month followi billing. A \$15.00 installation i	two bills are due and not the modiling data of	not paid	
	277	CHECKED PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIO AUGIN 1911	TE
OF ISSUE August 2 1071	DATE EFFECTIV	ENGINEER	
D BY Pray Rich	TITLE Chai	metaneta para constitutiva de la co	

		FOR Edmonson County Water District
		P.S.C. Ky. No. 1
		Original Sheet No. 3
et	-	Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No.
		Sheet No.
BULES	AND	REGULATIONS

The following rules and regulations are subject to change by the Water District Commissioners at any time subject to approval by the Public Service Commission.

1. Meters will be read monthly between the 18th and 22nd of each month.

Edmonson County Water Distr

- 2. Bills will be dated and mailed no later than the first day of each month. Said bills will state a 10% penality is added if not paid by the 10th. of the month, this amount is also marked on the card as Gross Amount.
- 3. All meters will be located on district mains and in the absence of special permission on the property to be served.
- 4. Complaints may be made to the operator of the system and appealed to the Commissioners.
- 5. The principal place of business of the District will be held in the Marvin Moody Building in Brownsville, Kentucky.

6. Water bills may be paid at the Water District Office, Brownsville, Kentucky; Bank of Edmonson County, Brownsville, Kentucky; or at the Brownsville Deposit Bank, Brownsville, Kentucky.

			2-7	77		CHE PUBLIC SERV ALVG	CKE VICE COMMIS	D SION
DATE OF ISSU		2 Day	1971 Year	DATE	EFFECTIVE	Month	Day	1071 Year
	n. n						3	